
Liste de résultats
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I Série(s) :Toutes l

9 SCHMITT Alain SABLE SOLESMES

10 TRIGOLET Eric SABLE SOLESMES 31,9

30,4

Liste de résultats

ECLECTIC 9TROUS DE PRINTEMPS 2
ü§assement §rut

ffgolf'

Rang I Nom - Prénom club de licence I ttat I lnoex I tt.p I Brut
LEBRUN Alain

OUTIN Françoise

CHEW Maryvonne

SALESKY Christine

GAUDIN Yves

qln!9§y!i
SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SO{-ES[/ES

SABLE SOLESMES

17

15

13

I
I

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

17,9

15,3

19,4

21,1

25,2

17

13

17

19

26

6 GAGEONNET Gérard SABLE SOLESMES FRA 2B,S 29 g

7 GILBERT lsabelle SABLE SoLESMES FRA 26,3 24

8 LE MINEUR André SABLE SoLESMES FRA 27,0 ZS g

Série(s) : Toutes

RansINom-Prénom ICluUdelicence I Nat IlndexIHcp I Brut

1

,
q

4

THIEBAUT Joseph

BUAILLON Guy

MOREAU Claude

COGNE Bernard

SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SOLESMES

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

15,2

27,8

21,9

35,0
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